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Compiled by analyzing millions of actual client requests made through the DJ Intelligence 
music request system at weddings and parties around the world, we believe you will not find 
a more accurate representation of what songs are actually being requested and played at 
live events. Want to include your requests in next year's tally? Add the DJ Intelligence music 
request system to your website at djintelligence.com and gain access to an entire suite 
of online event booking, planning, and management tools. Download the Fun Wedding 
app for iOS or Android to have these charts at your fingertips, updated in real time.

RANK SONG ARTIST

1 UPTOWN FUNK RONSON, MARK FEAT. BRUNO MARS

2 DON’T STOP BELIEVIN’ JOURNEY

3 SHUT UP AND DANCE WALK THE MOON

4 CUPID SHUFFLE CUPID

5 SHAKE IT OFF SWIFT, TAYLOR

6 I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY HOUSTON, WHITNEY

7 HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARRELL

8 SWEET CAROLINE DIAMOND, NEIL

9 THINKING OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED

10 I GOTTA FEELING BLACK EYED PEAS

11 WOBBLE V.I.C.

12 SUGAR MAROON 5

13 YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG AC/DC

14 CHA CHA SLIDE DJ CASPER

15 MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO

16 LIVIN’ ON A PRAYER BON JOVI

17 YEAH USHER FEAT. LUDACRIS & LIL’ JON

18 BROWN EYED GIRL MORRISON, VAN

19 LOVE SHACK B-52’S

20 SHOUT ISLEY BROTHERS

21 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN

22 HEY YA! OUTKAST

23 TURN DOWN FOR WHAT DJ SNAKE FEAT. LIL JON

24 FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES BROOKS, GARTH

25 TWIST AND SHOUT BEATLES

26 POUR SOME SUGAR ON ME DEF LEPPARD

27 BABY GOT BACK SIR MIX-A-LOT

28 BILLIE JEAN JACKSON, MICHAEL

29 FOOTLOOSE LOGGINS, KENNY

30 WATCH ME SILENTO

31 SINGLE LADIES (PUT A RING ON IT) BEYONCE

32 WE FOUND LOVE RIHANNA FEAT. CALVIN HARRIS

33 ALL ABOUT THAT BASS TRAINOR, MEGHAN

34 SEPTEMBER EARTH, WIND & FIRE

35 SWEET HOME ALABAMA LYNYRD SKYNYRD

36 MY GIRL TEMPTATIONS

37 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT SINATRA, FRANK

38 WE ARE FAMILY SISTER SLEDGE

39 COUNTRY GIRL (SHAKE IT FOR ME) BRYAN, LUKE

40 PARTY ROCK ANTHEM LMFAO FEAT. LAUREN BENNETT & GOON ROCK

41 SEXYBACK TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN

42 THIS IS HOW WE DO IT JORDAN, MONTELL

43 CELEBRATION KOOL & THE GANG

44 P.Y.T. (PRETTY YOUNG THING) JACKSON, MICHAEL

45 WANNABE SPICE GIRLS

46 MOVES LIKE JAGGER MAROON 5 FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA

47 TIMBER PITBULL FEAT. KE$HA

48 SEXY AND I KNOW IT LMFAO

49 WONDERFUL TONIGHT CLAPTON, ERIC

50 CHEERLEADER OMI

51 OLD TIME ROCK & ROLL SEGER, BOB & THE SILVER BULLET BAND

52 JUMP AROUND HOUSE OF PAIN

53 GET LUCKY DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS

54 PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC WILD CHERRY

55 AT LAST JAMES, ETTA

56 PARTY IN THE U.S.A. CYRUS, MILEY

57 ICE ICE BABY VANILLA ICE

58 DON’T STOP ‘TIL YOU GET ENOUGH JACKSON, MICHAEL

59 FIREBALL PITBULL FEAT. JOHN RYAN

60 BUILD ME UP BUTTERCUP FOUNDATIONS

61 THRILLER JACKSON, MICHAEL

62 DANCING QUEEN ABBA

63 RAISE YOUR GLASS PINK

DJ Intelligence® Top 200 Most Requested Songs

Copyright © 2016 Intelligence, Inc. These charts may not be republished without express written consent of Intelligence, Inc. Intelligence, Inc. is not responsible for errors or omissions.

2 25TH ANNUAL MOB ILE  BEAT TOP 200 •  MAY 20 16 •  WWW.MOB ILEBEAT .COM

TOP 200

F E A T U R E

The Mobile Beat Top 200
Powered by DJ Intelligence®

 



64 BLURRED LINES THICKE, ROBIN FEAT. PHARRELL & T.I.

65 EVERYBODY (BACKSTREET’S BACK) BACKSTREET BOYS

66 THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL JACKSON, MICHAEL

67 CAN’T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

68 HOT IN HERRE NELLY

69 AIN’T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH GAYE, MARVIN & TAMMI TERRELL

70 MARRY ME TRAIN

71 GIVE ME EVERYTHING PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO, AFROJACK & NAYER

72 CHICKEN FRIED BROWN BAND, ZAC

73 PUSH IT SALT-N-PEPA

74 LOW FLO RIDA FEAT. T-PAIN

75 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA

76 SHOTS LMFAO FEAT. LIL JON

77 BRICK HOUSE COMMODORES

78 CAN’T FEEL MY FACE WEEKND

79 TIME OF OUR LIVES PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO

80 WAGON WHEEL OLD CROW MEDICINE SHOW

81 CALL ME MAYBE JEPSEN, CARLY RAE

82 ELECTRIC BOOGIE (ELECTRIC SLIDE) GRIFFITHS, MARCIA

83 JUST DANCE LADY GAGA FEAT. COLBY O’DONIS

84 TREASURE MARS, BRUNO

85 SUMMER OF ‘69 ADAMS, BRYAN

86 STAYIN’ ALIVE BEE GEES

87 HONEY, I’M GOOD GRAMMER, ANDY

88 Y.M.C.A. VILLAGE PEOPLE

89 COTTON EYE JOE REDNEX

90 WANT TO WANT ME DERULO, JASON

91 GOD GAVE ME YOU SHELTON, BLAKE

92 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD ARMSTRONG, LOUIS

93 HO HEY LUMINEERS

94 SIGNED, SEALED, DELIVERED I’M YOURS WONDER, STEVIE

95 FOREVER BROWN, CHRIS

96 BYE BYE BYE ‘N SYNC

97 GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN LAUPER, CYNDI

98 FANCY AZALEA, IGGY FEAT. CHARLI XCX

99 COME ON EILEEN DEXY’S MIDNIGHT RUNNERS

100 GANGNAM STYLE PSY

101 I DON’T WANT TO MISS A THING AEROSMITH

102 SAVE A HORSE (RIDE A COWBOY) BIG & RICH

103 CRAZY IN LOVE BEYONCE FEAT. JAY-Z

104 JESSIE’S GIRL SPRINGFIELD, RICK

105 BANG BANG JESSIE J + ARIANA GRANDE + NICKI MINAJ

106 THRIFT SHOP MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS FEAT. WANZ

107 JUST THE WAY YOU ARE MARS, BRUNO

108 DYNAMITE CRUZ, TAIO

109 DANZA KUDURO DON OMAR FEAT. LUCENZO

110 BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY QUEEN

111 TRAP QUEEN FETTY WAP

112 BEAT IT JACKSON, MICHAEL

113 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE AMERICAN AUTHORS

114 UNCHAINED MELODY RIGHTEOUS BROTHERS

115 MACARENA LOS DEL RIO

116 TEACH ME HOW TO DOUGIE CALIFORNIA SWAG DISTRICT

117 I’M YOURS MRAZ, JASON

118 BOOT SCOOTIN’ BOOGIE BROOKS & DUNN

119 EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL

120 U CAN’T TOUCH THIS HAMMER, M.C.

121 (I’VE HAD) THE TIME OF MY LIFE MEDLEY, BILL & JENNIFER WARNES

122 THE TWIST CHECKER, CHUBBY

123 FIREWORK PERRY, KATY

124 CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE QUEEN

125 WAKE ME UP! AVICII

126 CRUISE FLORIDA-GEORGIA LINE FEAT. NELLY

127 AMAZED LONESTAR

128 STAND BY ME KING, BEN E.

129 IGNITION KELLY, R.

130 FEEL SO CLOSE HARRIS, CALVIN

131 I DON’T DANCE BRICE, LEE

132 FLY ME TO THE MOON SINATRA, FRANK

133 YOU ARE THE BEST THING LAMONTAGNE, RAY

134 GETTIN’ JIGGY WIT IT SMITH, WILL

135 IN DA CLUB 50 CENT

136 HOW SWEET IT IS (TO BE LOVED BY YOU) TAYLOR, JAMES

137 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND TRAINOR, MEGHAN

138 SWEET CHILD O’ MINE GUNS N’ ROSES

139 LOVE ON TOP BEYONCE

140 YOU MAKE MY DREAMS COME TRUE HALL, DARYL & JOHN OATES

141 BUST A MOVE YOUNG M.C.
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142 CLUB CAN’T HANDLE ME FLO RIDA FEAT. DAVID GUETTA

143 LET’S GET IT STARTED BLACK EYED PEAS

144 ONE MORE TIME DAFT PUNK

145 ABC JACKSON 5

146 FAITHFULLY JOURNEY

147 GOLD DIGGER WEST, KANYE FEAT. JAMIE FOXX

148 CAN’T HOLD US MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS FEAT. RAY DALTON

149 DON’T STOP THE MUSIC RIHANNA

150 ALL MY LIFE K-CI & JOJO

151 BETTER TOGETHER JOHNSON, JACK

152 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE ADELE

153 LET’S STAY TOGETHER GREEN, AL

154 BLESS THE BROKEN ROAD RASCAL FLATTS

155 DRUNK IN LOVE BEYONCE FEAT. JAY-Z

156 GET DOWN TONIGHT KC & THE SUNSHINE BAND

157 KISS PRINCE

158 GOOD FEELING FLO RIDA

159 SUIT & TIE TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN FEAT. JAY-Z

160 RESPECT FRANKLIN, ARETHA

161 I WON’T GIVE UP MRAZ, JASON

162 WHAT I LIKE ABOUT YOU ROMANTICS

163 LUCKY MRAZ, JASON & COLBIE CAILLAT

164 OMG USHER FEAT. WILL.I.AM

165 LOVE ME LIKE YOU DO GOULDING, ELLIE

166 WILD ONES FLO RIDA FEAT. SIA

167 MY BEST FRIEND MCGRAW, TIM

168 DJ GOT US FALLIN’ IN LOVE USHER

169 SAVE THE LAST DANCE FOR ME BUBLE, MICHAEL

170 I WILL WAIT MUMFORD & SONS

171 SHE’S EVERYTHING PAISLEY, BRAD

172 TAKE ON ME A-HA

173 COME AWAY WITH ME JONES, NORAH

174 TALK DIRTY DERULO, JASON FEAT. 2 CHAINZ

175 ON THE FLOOR LOPEZ, JENNIFER FEAT. PITBULL

176 TITANIUM GUETTA, DAVID FEAT. SIA

177 LOCKED OUT OF HEAVEN MARS, BRUNO

178 I WANT YOU TO WANT ME CHEAP TRICK

179 WHAT MAKES YOU BEAUTIFUL ONE DIRECTION

180 ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE BEATLES

181 DON’T STOP THE PARTY PITBULL FEAT. TJR

182 SUPER BASS MINAJ, NICKI

183 HOTLINE BLING DRAKE

184 I LOVE IT ICONA POP FEAT. CHARLI XCX

185 BLANK SPACE SWIFT, TAYLOR

186 LET’S GET IT ON GAYE, MARVIN

187 STARSHIPS MINAJ, NICKI

188 ALL SUMMER LONG KID ROCK

189 POKER FACE LADY GAGA

190 GDFR FLO RIDA FEAT. SAGE THE GEMINI AND LOOKAS

191 NO DIGGITY BLACKSTREET FEAT. DR. DRE

192 GREASE MEGAMIX TRAVOLTA, JOHN & OLIVIA NEWTON-JOHN

193 LIKE A PRAYER MADONNA

194 RIGHT ROUND FLO RIDA FEAT. KEISHA

195 LEAN ON MAJOR LAZER FEAT. MO & DJ SNAKE

196 WANTED HAYES, HUNTER

197 SUMMER HARRIS, CALVIN

198 THEN PAISLEY, BRAD

199 HONEY BEE SHELTON, BLAKE

200 WHEN A MAN LOVES A WOMAN SLEDGE, PERCY

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED “DO NOT PLAY” SONGS

1 MACARENA LOS DEL RIO

2 CHICKEN DANCE SORTA CRACKERS BAND

3 CHA CHA SLIDE DJ CASPER

4 Y.M.C.A. VILLAGE PEOPLE

5 CUPID SHUFFLE CUPID

6 GANGNAM STYLE PSY

7 COTTON EYE JOE REDNEX

8 ELECTRIC BOOGIE (ELECTRIC SLIDE) GRIFFITHS, MARCIA

9 HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARRELL

10 LOVE SHACK B-52’S

11 WE ARE FAMILY SISTER SLEDGE

12 CELEBRATION KOOL & THE GANG

13 BABY GOT BACK SIR MIX-A-LOT
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14 WOBBLE V.I.C.

15 I GOTTA FEELING BLACK EYED PEAS

16 SINGLE LADIES (PUT A RING ON IT) BEYONCE

17 ALL ABOUT THAT BASS TRAINOR, MEGHAN

18 DON’T STOP BELIEVIN’ JOURNEY

19 BLURRED LINES THICKE, ROBIN FEAT. PHARRELL & T.I.

20 ELECTRIC SLIDE (SHALL WE DANCE) ‘92 GRANDMASTER SLICE

21 CALL ME MAYBE JEPSEN, CARLY RAE

22 SWEET CAROLINE DIAMOND, NEIL

23 SEXY AND I KNOW IT LMFAO

24 UPTOWN FUNK RONSON, MARK FEAT. BRUNO MARS

25 ICE ICE BABY VANILLA ICE

26 SAVE A HORSE (RIDE A COWBOY) BIG & RICH

27 TEACH ME HOW TO DOUGIE CALIFORNIA SWAG DISTRICT

28 SHAKE IT OFF SWIFT, TAYLOR

29 WATCH ME SILENTO

30 PARTY IN THE U.S.A. CYRUS, MILEY

31 DANCING QUEEN ABBA

32 SHOTS LMFAO FEAT. LIL JON

33 HOT IN HERRE NELLY

34 SHOUT ISLEY BROTHERS

35 STAYIN’ ALIVE BEE GEES

36 TURN DOWN FOR WHAT DJ SNAKE FEAT. LIL JON

37 BRICK HOUSE COMMODORES

38 POUR SOME SUGAR ON ME DEF LEPPARD

39 LIVIN’ ON A PRAYER BON JOVI

40 FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES BROOKS, GARTH

41 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN

42 HOKEY POKEY ANTHONY, RAY

43 SWEET HOME ALABAMA LYNYRD SKYNYRD

44 GOLD DIGGER WEST, KANYE FEAT. JAMIE FOXX

45 PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC WILD CHERRY

46 THRIFT SHOP MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS FEAT. WANZ

47 CHEERLEADER OMI

48 MOVES LIKE JAGGER MAROON 5 FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA

49 COUNTRY GIRL (SHAKE IT FOR ME) BRYAN, LUKE

50 YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG AC/DC

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 100 MOST REQUESTED SONGS OF THE 2010S

1 UPTOWN FUNK RONSON, MARK FEAT. BRUNO MARS

2 SHUT UP AND DANCE WALK THE MOON

3 SHAKE IT OFF SWIFT, TAYLOR

4 HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARRELL

5 THINKING OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED

6 SUGAR MAROON 5

7 MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO

8 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN

9 TURN DOWN FOR WHAT DJ SNAKE FEAT. LIL JON

10 WATCH ME SILENTO

11 WE FOUND LOVE RIHANNA FEAT. CALVIN HARRIS

12 ALL ABOUT THAT BASS TRAINOR, MEGHAN

13 COUNTRY GIRL (SHAKE IT FOR ME) BRYAN, LUKE

14 PARTY ROCK ANTHEM LMFAO FEAT. LAUREN BENNETT & GOON ROCK

15 MOVES LIKE JAGGER MAROON 5 FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA

16 CHEERLEADER OMI

17 GET LUCKY DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS

18 FIREBALL PITBULL FEAT. JOHN RYAN

19 SEXY AND I KNOW IT LMFAO

20 BLURRED LINES THICKE, ROBIN FEAT. PHARRELL & T.I.

21 GIVE ME EVERYTHING PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO, AFROJACK & NAYER

22 RAISE YOUR GLASS PINK

23 MARRY ME TRAIN

24 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA

25 SHOTS LMFAO FEAT. LIL JON

26 CAN'T FEEL MY FACE WEEKND

27 TIME OF OUR LIVES PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO

28 TREASURE MARS, BRUNO

29 CALL ME MAYBE JEPSEN, CARLY RAE

30 HONEY, I'M GOOD GRAMMER, ANDY

31 WANT TO WANT ME DERULO, JASON

32 WAGON WHEEL OLD CROW MEDICINE SHOW

33 GOD GAVE ME YOU SHELTON, BLAKE

34 FANCY AZALEA, IGGY FEAT. CHARLI XCX

35 HO HEY LUMINEERS

36 TIMBER PITBULL FEAT. KE$HA

37 BANG BANG JESSIE J + ARIANA GRANDE + NICKI MINAJ
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38 THRIFT SHOP MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS FEAT. WANZ

39 JUST THE WAY YOU ARE MARS, BRUNO

40 DANZA KUDURO DON OMAR FEAT. LUCENZO

41 DYNAMITE CRUZ, TAIO

42 GANGNAM STYLE PSY

43 TRAP QUEEN FETTY WAP

44 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE AMERICAN AUTHORS

45 TEACH ME HOW TO DOUGIE CALIFORNIA SWAG DISTRICT

46 WAKE ME UP! AVICII

47 FIREWORK PERRY, KATY

48 CRUISE FLORIDA-GEORGIA LINE FEAT. NELLY

49 FEEL SO CLOSE HARRIS, CALVIN

50 I DON'T DANCE BRICE, LEE

51 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND TRAINOR, MEGHAN

52 LOVE ON TOP BEYONCE

53 CLUB CAN'T HANDLE ME FLO RIDA FEAT. DAVID GUETTA

54 CAN'T HOLD US MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS FEAT. RAY DALTON

55 DRUNK IN LOVE BEYONCE FEAT. JAY-Z

56 I WON'T GIVE UP MRAZ, JASON

57 SUIT & TIE TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN FEAT. JAY-Z

58 LOVE ME LIKE YOU DO GOULDING, ELLIE

59 OMG USHER FEAT. WILL.I.AM

60 WILD ONES FLO RIDA FEAT. SIA

61 ON THE FLOOR LOPEZ, JENNIFER FEAT. PITBULL

62 GOOD FEELING FLO RIDA

63 DJ GOT US FALLIN' IN LOVE USHER

64 LOCKED OUT OF HEAVEN MARS, BRUNO

65 TITANIUM GUETTA, DAVID FEAT. SIA

66 DON'T STOP THE PARTY PITBULL FEAT. TJR

67 TALK DIRTY DERULO, JASON FEAT. 2 CHAINZ

68 GDFR FLO RIDA FEAT. SAGE THE GEMINI & LOOKAS

69 I LOVE IT ICONA POP FEAT. CHARLI XCX

70 BLANK SPACE SWIFT, TAYLOR

71 LEAN ON MAJOR LAZER FEAT. MO & DJ SNAKE

72 HOTLINE BLING DRAKE

73 SUPER BASS MINAJ, NICKI

74 I WILL WAIT MUMFORD & SONS

75 STARSHIPS MINAJ, NICKI

76 SUMMER HARRIS, CALVIN

77 WANTED HAYES, HUNTER

78 HONEY BEE SHELTON, BLAKE

79 FEEL THIS MOMENT PITBULL FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA

80 RATHER BE CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE

81 WHAT MAKES YOU BEAUTIFUL ONE DIRECTION

82 WHAT DO YOU MEAN? BIEBER, JUSTIN

83 ROAR PERRY, KATY

84 DIE A HAPPY MAN RHETT, THOMAS

85 WORTH IT FIFTH HARMONY FEAT. KID INK

86 MY HOUSE FLO RIDA

87 LIKE I'M GONNA LOSE YOU TRAINOR, MEGHAN FEAT. JOHN LEGEND

88 CAKE BY THE OCEAN DNCE

89 COUNTING STARS ONEREPUBLIC

90 WE ARE YOUNG FUN. FEAT. JANELLE MONAE

91 A SKY FULL OF STARS COLDPLAY

92 MIRRORS TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN

93 HOUSE PARTY HUNT, SAM

94 SAFE AND SOUND CAPITAL CITIES

95 HEY MAMA GUETTA, DAVID FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & AFROJACK

96 LATCH DISCLOSURE FEAT. SAM SMITH

97 THAT'S MY KIND OF NIGHT BRYAN, LUKE

98 VIVIR MI VIDA ANTHONY, MARC

99 OVER THE RAINBOW KAMAKAWIWO'OLE, ISRAEL 'IZ'

100 WHERE ARE U NOW SKRILLEX & DIPLO PRESENT JACK U FEAT. JUSTIN BIEBER

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED SONGS OF THE 2000S

1 CUPID SHUFFLE CUPID

2 WOBBLE V.I.C.

3 I GOTTA FEELING BLACK EYED PEAS

4 CHA CHA SLIDE DJ CASPER

5 YEAH USHER FEAT. LUDACRIS & LIL’ JON

6 HEY YA! OUTKAST

7 SINGLE LADIES (PUT A RING ON IT) BEYONCE

8 SEXYBACK TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN

9 PARTY IN THE U.S.A. CYRUS, MILEY

10 CHICKEN FRIED BROWN BAND, ZAC

11 HOT IN HERRE NELLY

12 LOW FLO RIDA FEAT. T-PAIN
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13 JUST DANCE LADY GAGA FEAT. COLBY O’DONIS

14 FOREVER BROWN, CHRIS

15 BYE BYE BYE ‘N SYNC

16 CRAZY IN LOVE BEYONCE FEAT. JAY-Z

17 SAVE A HORSE (RIDE A COWBOY) BIG & RICH

18 I’M YOURS MRAZ, JASON

19 EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL

20 IGNITION KELLY, R.

21 YOU ARE THE BEST THING LAMONTAGNE, RAY

22 IN DA CLUB 50 CENT

23 GOLD DIGGER WEST, KANYE FEAT. JAMIE FOXX

24 BETTER TOGETHER JOHNSON, JACK

25 LET'S GET IT STARTED BLACK EYED PEAS

26 ONE MORE TIME DAFT PUNK

27 DON'T STOP THE MUSIC RIHANNA

28 LUCKY MRAZ, JASON & COLBIE CAILLAT

29 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE ADELE

30 BLESS THE BROKEN ROAD RASCAL FLATTS

31 SAVE THE LAST DANCE FOR ME BUBLE, MICHAEL

32 SHE'S EVERYTHING PAISLEY, BRAD

33 COME AWAY WITH ME JONES, NORAH

34 RIGHT ROUND FLO RIDA FEAT. KEISHA

35 THEN PAISLEY, BRAD

36 ALL SUMMER LONG KID ROCK

37 POKER FACE LADY GAGA

38 MY WISH RASCAL FLATTS

39 GET LOW LIL' JON & THE EAST SIDE BOYZ FEAT. YING YANG TWINS

40 ROCK YOUR BODY TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN

41 HOME SHARPE, EDWARD & THE MAGNETIC ZEROS

42 LET'S GET MARRIED JAGGED EDGE FEAT. RUN OF RUN DMC

43 MR. BRIGHTSIDE KILLERS

44 YOU AND ME LIFEHOUSE

45 WHATEVER IT IS BROWN BAND, ZAC

46 I BELIEVE IN A THING CALLED LOVE DARKNESS

47 COUNTRY GRAMMAR NELLY

48 GET THE PARTY STARTED PINK

49 TOXIC SPEARS, BRITNEY

50 HIPS DON'T LIE SHAKIRA

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED SONGS OF THE 1990S

1 FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES BROOKS, GARTH

2 BABY GOT BACK SIR MIX-A-LOT

3 THIS IS HOW WE DO IT JORDAN, MONTELL

4 WANNABE SPICE GIRLS

5 JUMP AROUND HOUSE OF PAIN

6 EVERYBODY (BACKSTREET’S BACK) BACKSTREET BOYS

7 ICE ICE BABY VANILLA ICE

8 COTTON EYE JOE REDNEX

9 I DON’T WANT TO MISS A THING AEROSMITH

10 U CAN’T TOUCH THIS HAMMER, M.C.

11 MACARENA LOS DEL RIO

12 BOOT SCOOTIN’ BOOGIE BROOKS & DUNN

13 GETTIN’ JIGGY WIT IT SMITH, WILL

14 AMAZED LONESTAR

15 ALL MY LIFE K-CI & JOJO

16 MY BEST FRIEND MCGRAW, TIM

17 NO DIGGITY BLACKSTREET FEAT. DR. DRE

18 I’M GONNA BE (500 MILES) PROCLAIMERS

19 POISON BELL BIV DEVOE

20 SUAVEMENTE CRESPO, ELVIS

21 CALIFORNIA LOVE 2PAC FEAT. DR. DRE AND ROGER TROUTMAN

22 TOOTSEE ROLL 69 BOYZ

23 I WANT IT THAT WAY BACKSTREET BOYS

24 HYPNOTIZE NOTORIOUS B.I.G.

25 IT'S YOUR LOVE MCGRAW, TIM WITH FAITH HILL

26 MAMBO NO. 5 (A LITTLE BIT OF...) BEGA, LOU

27 JUMP ON IT SIR MIX-A-LOT

28 (EVERYTHING I DO) I DO IT FOR YOU ADAMS, BRYAN

29 PONY GINUWINE

30 WONDERWALL OASIS

31 I CROSS MY HEART STRAIT, GEORGE

32 RETURN OF THE MACK MORRISON, MARK

33 WHAT IS LOVE HADDAWAY

34 LET ME CLEAR MY THROAT DJ KOOL

35 I'LL BE MCCAIN, EDWIN

36 MAN! I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN! TWAIN, SHANIA

37 SHOOP SALT-N-PEPA

38 THUNDERSTRUCK AC/DC
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39 TEARIN' UP MY HEART 'N SYNC

40 MO MONEY MO PROBLEMS NOTORIOUS B.I.G. FEAT. PUFF DADDY & MASE

41 THE HUMPTY DANCE DIGITAL UNDERGROUND

42 AMERICAN GIRL PETTY, TOM & THE HEARTBREAKERS

43 HOLD ON WILSON PHILLIPS

44 DECEMBER 1963 (OH, WHAT A NIGHT) FOUR SEASONS

45 GOOD VIBRATIONS MARKY MARK & THE FUNKY BUNCH FEAT. LOLETTA HOLLOWAY

46 NOW THAT WE FOUND LOVE HEAVY D. & THE BOYZ

47 GONNA MAKE YOU SWEAT (EVERYBODY DANCE NOW) C+C MUSIC FACTORY FEAT. FREEDOM WILLIAMS

48 THE DANCE BROOKS, GARTH

49 TRULY MADLY DEEPLY SAVAGE GARDEN

50 BACK THAT THANG UP JUVENILE FEAT. MANNIE FRESH & LIL' WAYNE

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED SONGS OF THE 1980S

1 DON’T STOP BELIEVIN’ JOURNEY

2 I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY HOUSTON, WHITNEY

3 YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG AC/DC

4 LIVIN’ ON A PRAYER BON JOVI

5 LOVE SHACK B-52’S

6 BILLIE JEAN JACKSON, MICHAEL

7 FOOTLOOSE LOGGINS, KENNY

8 POUR SOME SUGAR ON ME DEF LEPPARD

9 P.Y.T. (PRETTY YOUNG THING) JACKSON, MICHAEL

10 CELEBRATION KOOL & THE GANG

11 THRILLER JACKSON, MICHAEL

12 THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL JACKSON, MICHAEL

13 PUSH IT SALT-N-PEPA

14 ELECTRIC BOOGIE (ELECTRIC SLIDE) GRIFFITHS, MARCIA

15 SUMMER OF ‘69 ADAMS, BRYAN

16 GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN LAUPER, CYNDI

17 JESSIE’S GIRL SPRINGFIELD, RICK

18 COME ON EILEEN DEXY’S MIDNIGHT RUNNERS

19 BEAT IT JACKSON, MICHAEL

20 (I’VE HAD) THE TIME OF MY LIFE MEDLEY, BILL & JENNIFER WARNES

21 CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE QUEEN

22 YOU MAKE MY DREAMS COME TRUE HALL, DARYL & JOHN OATES

23 SWEET CHILD O' MINE GUNS N' ROSES

24 BUST A MOVE YOUNG M.C.

25 FAITHFULLY JOURNEY

26 KISS PRINCE

27 WHAT I LIKE ABOUT YOU ROMANTICS

28 TAKE ON ME A-HA

29 LIKE A PRAYER MADONNA

30 TAKE ME HOME TONIGHT MONEY, EDDIE

31 RED RED WINE UB40

32 LET'S GROOVE EARTH, WIND & FIRE

33 ROCK WITH YOU JACKSON, MICHAEL

34 IT'S TRICKY RUN-D.M.C.

35 ALL NIGHT LONG (ALL NIGHT) RICHIE, LIONEL

36 YOUR LOVE OUTFIELD

37 COPPERHEAD ROAD EARLE, STEVE

38 IT TAKES TWO BASE, ROB & D.J. E-Z ROCK

39 1999 PRINCE

40 WHITE WEDDING IDOL, BILLY

41 MONY MONY IDOL, BILLY

42 AFRICA TOTO

43 WAKE ME UP BEFORE YOU GO-GO WHAM!

44 I LOVE ROCK 'N ROLL JETT, JOAN & THE BLACKHEARTS

45 FISHIN' IN THE DARK NITTY GRITTY DIRT BAND

46 SMOOTH CRIMINAL JACKSON, MICHAEL

47 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST QUEEN

48 LET'S DANCE BOWIE, DAVID

49 GET DOWN ON IT KOOL & THE GANG

50 NEVER GONNA GIVE YOU UP ASTLEY, RICK

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED SONGS OF THE 1970S

1 SEPTEMBER EARTH, WIND & FIRE

2 SWEET HOME ALABAMA LYNYRD SKYNYRD

3 WE ARE FAMILY SISTER SLEDGE

4 WONDERFUL TONIGHT CLAPTON, ERIC

5 OLD TIME ROCK & ROLL SEGER, BOB & THE SILVER BULLET BAND

6 DON’T STOP ‘TIL YOU GET ENOUGH JACKSON, MICHAEL

7 PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC WILD CHERRY

8 DANCING QUEEN ABBA

9 BRICK HOUSE COMMODORES

10 Y.M.C.A. VILLAGE PEOPLE

11 SIGNED, SEALED, DELIVERED I’M YOURS WONDER, STEVIE

12 STAYIN’ ALIVE BEE GEES
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13 BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY QUEEN

14 HOW SWEET IT IS (TO BE LOVED BY YOU) TAYLOR, JAMES

15 LET’S STAY TOGETHER GREEN, AL

16 ABC JACKSON 5

17 GET DOWN TONIGHT KC & THE SUNSHINE BAND

18 LET’S GET IT ON GAYE, MARVIN

19 GREASE MEGAMIX TRAVOLTA, JOHN & OLIVIA NEWTON-JOHN

20 I WANT YOU TO WANT ME CHEAP TRICK

21 I WANT YOU BACK JACKSON 5

22 PIANO MAN JOEL, BILLY

23 THIS WILL BE (AN EVERLASTING LOVE) COLE, NATALIE

24 WALK THIS WAY AEROSMITH

25 ISN'T SHE LOVELY WONDER, STEVIE

26 SUPERSTITION WONDER, STEVIE

27 BOOGIE SHOES KC & THE SUNSHINE BAND

28 BENNIE AND THE JETS JOHN, ELTON

29 SHOUT DAY, OTIS

30 FAT BOTTOMED GIRLS QUEEN

31 HOTEL CALIFORNIA EAGLES

32 YOU'RE MY BEST FRIEND QUEEN

33 YOUR SONG JOHN, ELTON

34 INTO THE MYSTIC MORRISON, VAN

35 TINY DANCER JOHN, ELTON

36 HOOKED ON A FEELING BLUE SWEDE

37 I WILL SURVIVE GAYNOR, GLORIA

38 IS THIS LOVE? MARLEY, BOB & THE WAILERS

39 MARGARITAVILLE BUFFETT, JIMMY

40 GOT TO GIVE IT UP (PT. I) GAYE, MARVIN

41 COME AND GET YOUR LOVE REDBONE

42 PROUD MARY TURNER, IKE & TINA

43 MOONDANCE MORRISON, VAN

44 GET UP OFFA THAT THING BROWN, JAMES

45 FAMILY TRADITION WILLIAMS, JR., HANK

46 PARADISE BY THE DASHBOARD LIGHT MEAT LOAF

47 MORE THAN A FEELING BOSTON

48 CRAZY LOVE MORRISON, VAN

49 YOU'RE THE FIRST, THE LAST, MY EVERYTHING WHITE, BARRY

50 DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT KING HARVEST

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED SONGS OF THE 1960S

1 SWEET CAROLINE DIAMOND, NEIL

2 BROWN EYED GIRL MORRISON, VAN

3 TWIST AND SHOUT BEATLES

4 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT SINATRA, FRANK

5 MY GIRL TEMPTATIONS

6 AT LAST JAMES, ETTA

7 BUILD ME UP BUTTERCUP FOUNDATIONS

8 CAN’T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

9 AIN’T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH GAYE, MARVIN & TAMMI TERRELL

10 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD ARMSTRONG, LOUIS

11 THE TWIST CHECKER, CHUBBY

12 UNCHAINED MELODY RIGHTEOUS BROTHERS

13 STAND BY ME KING, BEN E.

14 FLY ME TO THE MOON SINATRA, FRANK

15 RESPECT FRANKLIN, ARETHA

16 ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE BEATLES

17 WHEN A MAN LOVES A WOMAN SLEDGE, PERCY

18 RUNAROUND SUE DION

19 AIN’T TOO PROUD TO BEG TEMPTATIONS

20 L-O-V-E COLE, NAT KING

21 I CAN'T HELP MYSELF (SUGAR PIE, HONEY BUNCH) FOUR TOPS

22 CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF YOU VALLI, FRANKIE

23 DO YOU LOVE ME CONTOURS

24 RING OF FIRE CASH, JOHNNY

25 SUGAR, SUGAR ARCHIES

26 (SITTIN' ON) THE DOCK OF THE BAY REDDING, OTIS

27 IN MY LIFE BEATLES

28 HERE COMES THE SUN BEATLES

29 LET'S TWIST AGAIN CHECKER, CHUBBY

30 GOD ONLY KNOWS BEACH BOYS

31 FOR ONCE IN MY LIFE WONDER, STEVIE

32 (I CAN'T GET NO) SATISFACTION ROLLING STONES

33 YOU CAN'T HURRY LOVE ROSS, DIANA & THE SUPREMES

34 I WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND BEATLES

35 OH, PRETTY WOMAN ORBISON, ROY

36 WOULDN'T IT BE NICE BEACH BOYS

37 HOW SWEET IT IS (TO BE LOVED BY YOU) GAYE, MARVIN

38 JUMP IN LINE (SHAKE, SHAKE SENORA) BELAFONTE, HARRY
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39 I SAW HER STANDING THERE BEATLES

40 (YOUR LOVE KEEPS LIFTING ME) HIGHER AND HIGHER WILSON, JACKIE

41 I GOT YOU (I FEEL GOOD) BROWN, JAMES & THE FAMOUS FLAMES

42 MUSTANG SALLY PICKETT, WILSON

43 GOOD VIBRATIONS BEACH BOYS

44 BEYOND THE SEA DARIN, BOBBY

45 I'M A BELIEVER MONKEES

46 I'VE GOT YOU UNDER MY SKIN SINATRA, FRANK

47 BAD MOON RISING CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL

48 HAPPY TOGETHER TURTLES

49 PROUD MARY CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL

50 HANG ON SLOOPY MCCOYS

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED SONGS OF THE 1950S

1 SHOUT ISLEY BROTHERS

2 COME FLY WITH ME SINATRA, FRANK

3 THAT’S AMORE MARTIN, DEAN

4 UNFORGETTABLE COLE, NATALIE WITH NAT KING COLE

5 JAILHOUSE ROCK PRESLEY, ELVIS

6 I WALK THE LINE CASH, JOHNNY

7 JOHNNY B. GOODE BERRY, CHUCK

8 ALL SHOOK UP PRESLEY, ELVIS

9 HOUND DOG PRESLEY, ELVIS

10 LA BAMBA VALENS, RITCHIE

11 THIS MAGIC MOMENT DRIFTERS

12 LOVE ME TENDER PRESLEY, ELVIS

13 GREAT BALLS OF FIRE LEWIS, JERRY LEE

14 LOVE AND MARRIAGE SINATRA, FRANK

15 YOU SEND ME COOKE, SAM

16 (WE’RE GONNA) ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK HALEY, BILL & HIS COMETS

17 MACK THE KNIFE DARIN, BOBBY

18 TEQUILA CHAMPS

19 VOLARE MARTIN, DEAN

20 SWAY MARTIN, DEAN

21 I ONLY HAVE EYES FOR YOU FLAMINGOS

22 BLUE SUEDE SHOES PRESLEY, ELVIS

23 LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE HARRIS, THURSTON

24 EARTH ANGEL (WILL YOU BE MINE) PENGUINS

25 WHEN I FALL IN LOVE COLE, NAT KING

26 ROCKIN' ROBIN DAY, BOBBY

27 ONLY YOU (AND YOU ALONE) PLATTERS

28 DREAM LOVER DARIN, BOBBY

29 TUTTI-FRUTTI LITTLE RICHARD

30 THE BANANA BOAT SONG (DAY-O) BELAFONTE, HARRY

31 GOOD GOLLY, MISS MOLLY LITTLE RICHARD

32 ALL THE WAY SINATRA, FRANK

33 WHAT'D I SAY (PART 1) CHARLES, RAY

34 SHAKE, RATTLE AND ROLL HALEY, BILL & HIS COMETS

35 CHANTILLY LACE BIG BOPPER

36 WHY DO FOOLS FALL IN LOVE LYMON, FRANKIE & THE TEENAGERS

37 WALKIN' AFTER MIDNIGHT CLINE, PATSY

38 ALL I HAVE TO DO IS DREAM EVERLY BROTHERS

39 AT THE HOP DANNY & THE JUNIORS

40 IN THE STILL OF THE NITE FIVE SATINS

41 THAT'LL BE THE DAY HOLLY, BUDDY & THE CRICKETS

42 YOUNG AT HEART SINATRA, FRANK

43 YAKETY YAK COASTERS

44 EVERYDAY HOLLY, BUDDY

45 PEGGY SUE HOLLY, BUDDY

46 SMOKE GETS IN YOUR EYES PLATTERS

47 LOVE POTION NO. 9 CLOVERS

48 CHANCES ARE MATHIS, JOHNNY

49 FEVER LEE, PEGGY

50 PUT YOUR HEAD ON MY SHOULDER ANKA, PAUL
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DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED FIRST DANCES

ST THINKING OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED

2 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN

3 I DON’T DANCE BRICE, LEE

4 YOU ARE THE BEST THING LAMONTAGNE, RAY

5 DIE A HAPPY MAN RHETT, THOMAS

6 THEN PAISLEY, BRAD

7 SHUT UP AND DANCE WALK THE MOON

8 AT LAST JAMES, ETTA

9 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA

10 CAN’T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

11 EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL

12 I WON’T GIVE UP MRAZ, JASON

13 AMAZED LONESTAR

14 MY BEST FRIEND MCGRAW, TIM

15 MEAN TO ME ELDREDGE, BRETT

16 BLESS THE BROKEN ROAD RASCAL FLATTS

17 WONDERFUL TONIGHT CLAPTON, ERIC

18 HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU GOULDING, ELLIE

19 STAND BY ME KING, BEN E.

20 GOD GAVE ME YOU SHELTON, BLAKE

21 LIKE I'M GONNA LOSE YOU TRAINOR, MEGHAN FEAT. JOHN LEGEND

22 HEY PRETTY GIRL MOORE, KIP

23 THE ONE KODALINE

24 WANTED HAYES, HUNTER

25 I CROSS MY HEART STRAIT, GEORGE

26 LUCKY MRAZ, JASON & COLBIE CAILLAT

27 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE ADELE

28 I GOTTA FEELING BLACK EYED PEAS

29 COMING HOME BRIDGES, LEON

30 MARRY ME TRAIN

31 I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING AEROSMITH

32 LET'S STAY TOGETHER GREEN, AL

33 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT SINATRA, FRANK

34 BETTER TOGETHER JOHNSON, JACK

35 UPTOWN FUNK RONSON, MARK FEAT. BRUNO MARS

36 CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF YOU VALLI, FRANKIE

37 COME AWAY WITH ME JONES, NORAH

38 YOU AND ME LIFEHOUSE

39 YOU AND ME MATTHEWS BAND, DAVE

40 ME AND YOU CHESNEY, KENNY

41 I CHOOSE YOU BAREILLES, SARA

42 YOU & I (NOBODY IN THE WORLD) LEGEND, JOHN

43 INTO THE MYSTIC MORRISON, VAN

44 WHO I AM WITH YOU YOUNG, CHRIS

45 CRAZY LOVE MORRISON, VAN

46 CLOSE YOUR EYES BUBLE, MICHAEL

47 UNCHAINED MELODY RIGHTEOUS BROTHERS

48 MAKING MEMORIES OF US URBAN, KEITH

49 WHATEVER IT IS BROWN BAND, ZAC

50 THE LUCKIEST FOLDS, BEN

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED FATHER-DAUGHTER DANCES

1 I LOVED HER FIRST HEARTLAND

2 MY LITTLE GIRL MCGRAW, TIM

3 MY GIRL TEMPTATIONS

4 BUTTERFLY KISSES CARLISLE, BOB

5 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD ARMSTRONG, LOUIS

6 MY WISH RASCAL FLATTS

7 CINDERELLA CHAPMAN, STEVEN CURTIS

8 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT SINATRA, FRANK

9 ISN’T SHE LOVELY WONDER, STEVIE

10 IN MY LIFE BEATLES

11 FATHER AND DAUGHTER SIMON, PAUL

12 BECAUSE YOU LOVED ME DION, CELINE

13 LANDSLIDE FLEETWOOD MAC

14 DAUGHTERS MAYER, JOHN

15 WALK WITH YOU MCCAIN, EDWIN

16 JUST FISHIN’ ADKINS, TRACE

17 UNFORGETTABLE COLE, NATALIE WITH NAT KING COLE

18 OVER THE RAINBOW KAMAKAWIWO’OLE, ISRAEL ‘IZ’

19 STAND BY ME KING, BEN E.

20 BROWN EYED GIRL MORRISON, VAN

21 WILDFLOWERS PETTY, TOM

22 IT WON'T BE LIKE THIS FOR LONG RUCKER, DARIUS

23 I HOPE YOU DANCE WOMACK, LEE ANN

24 WONDERFUL TONIGHT CLAPTON, ERIC

25 YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL COCKER, JOE
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26 DAUGHTER WAINWRIGHT III, LOUDON

27 STEALING CINDERELLA WICKS, CHUCK

28 LULLABYE (GOODNIGHT, MY ANGEL) JOEL, BILLY

29 HOW SWEET IT IS (TO BE LOVED BY YOU) TAYLOR, JAMES

30 GOD ONLY KNOWS BEACH BOYS

31 FOREVER YOUNG STEWART, ROD

32 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT (FROM FATHER OF THE BRIDE) TYRELL, STEVE

33 SWEET CHILD O' MINE GUNS N' ROSES

34 DANCE WITH MY FATHER VANDROSS, LUTHER

35 YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART COLLINS, PHIL

36 TUPELO HONEY MORRISON, VAN

37 YOUR SONG JOHN, ELTON

38 DADDY'S LITTLE GIRL MARTINO, AL

39 TOUGH LITTLE BOYS ALLAN, GARY

40 THERE GOES MY LIFE CHESNEY, KENNY

41 JUST THE WAY YOU ARE JOEL, BILLY

42 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE ADELE

43 DADDY'S HANDS DUNN, HOLLY

44 I'LL ALWAYS BE YOUR BABY GRANT, NATALIE

45 TINY DANCER JOHN, ELTON

46 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

47 YOU ARE THE SUNSHINE OF MY LIFE WONDER, STEVIE

48 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS MIDLER, BETTE

49 HAVE I TOLD YOU LATELY STEWART, ROD

50 YOU'RE GONNA MISS THIS ADKINS, TRACE

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED MOTHER-SON DANCES

1 MY WISH RASCAL FLATTS

2 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD ARMSTRONG, LOUIS

3 SIMPLE MAN LYNYRD SKYNYRD

4 A SONG FOR MAMA BOYZ II MEN

5 I HOPE YOU DANCE WOMACK, LEE ANN

6 IN MY LIFE BEATLES

7 DAYS LIKE THIS MORRISON, VAN

8 YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART COLLINS, PHIL

9 BECAUSE YOU LOVED ME DION, CELINE

10 FOREVER YOUNG STEWART, ROD

11 DON'T BLINK CHESNEY, KENNY

12 OVER THE RAINBOW KAMAKAWIWO'OLE, ISRAEL 'IZ'

13 MOM BROOKS, GARTH

14 LIKE JESUS DOES CHURCH, ERIC

15 HUMBLE AND KIND MCGRAW, TIM

16 NEVER ALONE BRICKMAN, JIM FEAT. LADY ANTEBELLUM W/ HILLARY SCOTT

17 STAND BY ME KING, BEN E.

18 LANDSLIDE FLEETWOOD MAC

19 YOU RAISE ME UP GROBAN, JOSH

20 HAVE I TOLD YOU LATELY STEWART, ROD

21 HOW SWEET IT IS (TO BE LOVED BY YOU) TAYLOR, JAMES

22 UNFORGETTABLE COLE, NATALIE WITH NAT KING COLE

23 93 MILLION MILES MRAZ, JASON

24 YOU ARE THE SUNSHINE OF MY LIFE WONDER, STEVIE

25 DO I MAKE YOU PROUD HICKS, TAYLOR

26 LOVES ME LIKE A ROCK SIMON, PAUL

27 GOD ONLY KNOWS BEACH BOYS

28 WONDERFUL TONIGHT CLAPTON, ERIC

29 THAT'S WHAT MAMAS DO MATTHEWS, JASON

30 YOU'RE GONNA BE MCENTIRE, REBA

31 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT SINATRA, FRANK

32 FIND YOUR WINGS HARRIS, MARK

33 THROUGH THE YEARS ROGERS, KENNY

34 UPTOWN FUNK RONSON, MARK FEAT. BRUNO MARS

35 HE GETS THAT FROM ME MCENTIRE, REBA

36 LET IT BE BEATLES

37 I CROSS MY HEART STRAIT, GEORGE

38 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS MIDLER, BETTE

39 MAMA'S SONG UNDERWOOD, CARRIE

40 THEN THEY DO ADKINS, TRACE

41 THE DANCE BROOKS, GARTH

42 YOUR SONG JOHN, ELTON

43 THE WONDER OF YOU PRESLEY, ELVIS

44 (THEY LONG TO BE) CLOSE TO YOU CARPENTERS

45 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND TAYLOR, JAMES

46 TEACH YOUR CHILDREN CROSBY, STILLS, NASH & YOUNG

47 THERE YOU'LL BE HILL, FAITH

48 HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARRELL

49 HERE COMES THE SUN BEATLES

50 IT'S YOUR SONG BROOKS, GARTH
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DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED CAKE-CUTTING SONGS

1 SUGAR MAROON 5

2 HOW SWEET IT IS (TO BE LOVED BY YOU) TAYLOR, JAMES

3 SUGAR, SUGAR ARCHIES

4 POUR SOME SUGAR ON ME DEF LEPPARD

5 L-O-V-E COLE, NAT KING

6 I CAN'T HELP MYSELF (SUGAR PIE, HONEY BUNCH) FOUR TOPS

7 BETTER TOGETHER JOHNSON, JACK

8 HOW SWEET IT IS BUBLE, MICHAEL

9 MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO

10 HONEY BEE SHELTON, BLAKE

11 YOU ARE THE BEST THING LAMONTAGNE, RAY

12 LUCKY MRAZ, JASON & COLBIE CAILLAT

13 YOU'RE MY BEST FRIEND QUEEN

14 CUT THE CAKE AVERAGE WHITE BAND

15 EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL

16 THIS WILL BE (AN EVERLASTING LOVE) COLE, NATALIE

17 THINKING OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED

18 LOVE YOU MADLY CAKE

19 CAKE BY THE OCEAN DNCE

20 MARRY ME TRAIN

21 WHEN I'M SIXTY-FOUR BEATLES

22 LOVE AND MARRIAGE SINATRA, FRANK

23 I CHOOSE YOU BAREILLES, SARA

24 BUILD ME UP BUTTERCUP FOUNDATIONS

25 OVER THE RAINBOW KAMAKAWIWO'OLE, ISRAEL 'IZ'

26 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN

27 THAT'S AMORE MARTIN, DEAN

28 I'M YOURS MRAZ, JASON

29 HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT BENATAR, PAT

30 1,2,3,4 (I LOVE YOU) PLAIN WHITE T'S

31 SWEETEST THING U2

32 AT LAST JAMES, ETTA

33 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE AMERICAN AUTHORS

34 LOST IN THIS MOMENT BIG & RICH

35 LOVING YOU EASY BROWN BAND, ZAC

36 HO HEY LUMINEERS

37 ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE BEATLES

38 BIRTHDAY CAKE RIHANNA FEAT. CHRIS BROWN

39 LOVE ON TOP BEYONCE

40 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT SINATRA, FRANK

41 ARE YOU GONNA KISS ME OR NOT THOMPSON SQUARE

42 YOU MAKE MY DREAMS COME TRUE HALL, DARYL & JOHN OATES

43 JUST THE WAY YOU ARE MARS, BRUNO

44 MY BEST FRIEND MCGRAW, TIM

45 I GOT YOU BABE SONNY & CHER

46 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA

47 STUCK LIKE GLUE SUGARLAND

48 YOU AND ME MATTHEWS BAND, DAVE

49 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

50 I DO CAILLAT, COLBIE

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED BRIDAL PARTY DANCES

1 UPTOWN FUNK RONSON, MARK FEAT. BRUNO MARS

2 SHUT UP AND DANCE WALK THE MOON

3 THINKING OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED

4 I GOTTA FEELING BLACK EYED PEAS

5 WE ARE FAMILY SISTER SLEDGE

6 FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES BROOKS, GARTH

7 CELEBRATION KOOL & THE GANG

8 CUPID SHUFFLE CUPID

9 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN

10 WOBBLE V.I.C.

11 NOW THAT WE FOUND LOVE HEAVY D. & THE BOYZ

12 I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY (WHO LOVES ME) HOUSTON, WHITNEY

13 HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARRELL

14 EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL

15 DANZA KUDURO DON OMAR FEAT. LUCENZO

16 PARTY ROCK ANTHEM LMFAO FEAT. LAUREN BENNETT AND GOON ROCK

17 MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO

18 WATCH ME SILENTO

19 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE AMERICAN AUTHORS

20 TWIST AND SHOUT BEATLES

21 BOOT SCOOTIN' BOOGIE BROOKS & DUNN

22 FOREVER BROWN, CHRIS

23 PARTY IN THE U.S.A. CYRUS, MILEY

24 CHA CHA SLIDE DJ CASPER

25 YOU AND ME LIFEHOUSE
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26 SEXY AND I KNOW IT LMFAO

27 AMAZED LONESTAR

28 SUGAR MAROON 5

29 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA

30 RAISE YOUR GLASS PINK

31 TIMBER PITBULL FEAT. KE$HA

32 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

33 I'M GONNA BE (500 MILES) PROCLAIMERS

34 TOOTSEE ROLL 69 BOYZ

35 YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG AC/DC

36 I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING AEROSMITH

37 PARTY HARD ANDREW W.K.

38 ALWAYS ATLANTIC STARR

39 HARLEM SHAKE BAAUER

40 DROWNING BACKSTREET BOYS

41 EVERYBODY (BACKSTREET'S BACK) BACKSTREET BOYS

42 BETTER BAXTER, TOM

43 IN MY LIFE BEATLES

44 TWO STEP BELL BUNDY, LAURA

45 STAND BY ME BEN E KING

46 LOVE ON TOP BEYONCE

47 CRAZY IN LOVE BEYONCE FEAT. JAY-Z

48 LOST IN THIS MOMENT BIG & RICH

49 I DON'T DANCE BRICE, LEE

50 LUCKY BROUSSARD, MARC

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED BOUQUET TOSS SONGS

1 SINGLE LADIES (PUT A RING ON IT) BEYONCE

2 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND TRAINOR, MEGHAN

3 GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN LAUPER, CYNDI

4 WHERE THEM GIRLS AT GUETTA, DAVID FEAT. FLO RIDA & NICKI MINAJ

5 RUN THE WORLD (GIRLS) BEYONCE

6 WANNABE SPICE GIRLS

7 MOVE B***H LUDACRIS FEAT. MYSTIKAL

8 MAN! I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN! TWAIN, SHANIA

9 HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT BENATAR, PAT

10 IT'S RAINING MEN WEATHER GIRLS

11 COUNTRY GIRL (SHAKE IT FOR ME) BRYAN, LUKE

12 MILKSHAKE KELIS

13 HAVEN'T MET YOU YET BUBLE, MICHAEL

14 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST QUEEN

15 LOVE ON TOP BEYONCE

16 LADIES NIGHT KOOL & THE GANG

17 LITTLE WHITE CHURCH LITTLE BIG TOWN

18 MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO

19 GIRLS BEASTIE BOYS

20 ONE WAY OR ANOTHER BLONDIE

21 YOU CAN'T HURRY LOVE ROSS, DIANA & THE SUPREMES

22 P.Y.T. (PRETTY YOUNG THING) JACKSON, MICHAEL

23 OH, PRETTY WOMAN ORBISON, ROY

24 LADY MARMALADE AGUILERA, CHRISTINA, LIL' KIM, MYA & PINK

25 FANCY AZALEA, IGGY FEAT. CHARLI XCX

26 SOMETHIN' BAD LAMBERT, MIRANDA & CARRIE UNDERWOOD

27 NO SCRUBS TLC

28 INDEPENDENT WOMEN PART 1 DESTINY'S CHILD

29 WISHIN' AND HOPIN' SPRINGFIELD, DUSTY

30 LOVE IS A BATTLEFIELD BENATAR, PAT

31 GIRLS, GIRLS, GIRLS MOTLEY CRUE

32 JUST A GIRL NO DOUBT

33 GOLD DIGGER WEST, KANYE FEAT. JAMIE FOXX

34 WHERE MY GIRLS AT? 702

35 MANEATER FURTADO, NELLY

36 CALL ME MAYBE JEPSEN, CARLY RAE

37 AMERICAN WOMAN KRAVITZ, LENNY

38 HOLLABACK GIRL STEFANI, GWEN

39 DIVA BEYONCE

40 EYE OF THE TIGER SURVIVOR

41 ANY MAN OF MINE TWAIN, SHANIA

42 CHAPEL OF LOVE DIXIE CUPS

43 FOXY LADY HENDRIX, JIMI

44 THIS ONE'S FOR THE GIRLS MCBRIDE, MARTINA

45 GET LUCKY DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS

46 POUR SOME SUGAR ON ME DEF LEPPARD

47 SHE'S A LADY JONES, TOM

48 SOMEBODY TO LOVE QUEEN

49 7/11 BEYONCE

50 FORMATION BEYONCE
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DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED GARTER TOSS SONGS

1 PONY GINUWINE

2 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST QUEEN

3 LET'S GET IT ON GAYE, MARVIN

4 DANGER ZONE LOGGINS, KENNY

5 HOT IN HERRE NELLY

6 POUR SOME SUGAR ON ME DEF LEPPARD

7 SHARP DRESSED MAN ZZ TOP

8 CHERRY PIE WARRANT

9 THEME FROM MISSION: IMPOSSIBLE CLAYTON, ADAM & LARRY MULLEN

10 SEXYBACK TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN

11 FOXEY LADY HENDRIX, JIMI

12 SEXY AND I KNOW IT LMFAO

13 LEGS ZZ TOP

14 YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG AC/DC

15 KEEP YOUR HANDS TO YOURSELF GEORGIA SATELLITES

16 EYE OF THE TIGER SURVIVOR

17 GET LUCKY DAFT PUNK FEAT. PHARRELL WILLIAMS

18 YOU SEXY THING HOT CHOCOLATE

19 U CAN'T TOUCH THIS HAMMER, M.C.

20 BAD TO THE BONE THOROGOOD, GEORGE & THE DESTROYERS

21 WHO LET THE DOGS OUT BAHA MEN

22 BIG PIMPIN' JAY-Z FEAT. UGK

23 WHATTA MAN SALT-N-PEPA

24 IT'S RAINING MEN WEATHER GIRLS

25 OH YEAH YELLO

26 THE PINK PANTHER THEME MANCINI, HENRY

27 SUIT & TIE TIMBERLAKE, JUSTIN FEAT. JAY-Z

28 AMERICAN WOMAN KRAVITZ, LENNY

29 THE MAN ALOE BLACC

30 REAL GOOD MAN MCGRAW, TIM

31 THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL JACKSON, MICHAEL

32 MARVIN GAYE PUTH, CHARLIE FEAT. MEGHAN TRAINOR

33 BLURRED LINES THICKE, ROBIN FEAT. PHARRELL & T.I.

34 GIRLS BEASTIE BOYS

35 SINGLE LADIES (PUT A RING ON IT) BEYONCE

36 I'M TOO SEXY RIGHT SAID FRED

37 HOT FOR TEACHER VAN HALEN

38 THE STRIPPER ROSE, DAVID AND HIS ORCHESTRA

39 YOU CAN LEAVE YOUR HAT ON COCKER, JOE

40 BRICK HOUSE COMMODORES

41 COUNTRY GIRL (SHAKE IT FOR ME) BRYAN, LUKE

42 SHORT SKIRT / LONG JACKET CAKE

43 BAD BOYS (THEME FROM COPS) INNER CIRCLE

44 BUMP N' GRIND KELLY, R.

45 THONG SONG SISQO

46 WILD THING TROGGS

47 EARNED IT WEEKND

48 I GOTTA FEELING BLACK EYED PEAS

49 COME & GET IT GOMEZ, SELENA

50 CALL ME MAYBE JEPSEN, CARLY RAE

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED MONEY DANCE SONGS

1 MY WISH RASCAL FLATTS

2 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT SINATRA, FRANK

3 SAVE THE LAST DANCE FOR ME BUBLE, MICHAEL

4 THINKING OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED

5 IF I HAD $1,000,000 BARENAKED LADIES

6 ISN'T SHE LOVELY WONDER, STEVIE

7 I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING AEROSMITH

8 I HOPE YOU DANCE WOMACK, LEE ANN

9 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD ARMSTRONG, LOUIS

10 STAND BY ME KING, BEN E.

11 MONEY MAKER LUDACRIS FEAT. PHARRELL

12 WITH A LITTLE HELP FROM MY FRIENDS BEATLES

13 AMAZED LONESTAR

14 WONDERFUL TONIGHT CLAPTON, ERIC

15 CAN YOU FEEL THE LOVE TONIGHT JOHN, ELTON

16 EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL

17 FAITHFULLY JOURNEY

18 BILLIONAIRE MCCOY, TRAVIE FEAT. BRUNO MARS

19 MY GIRL TEMPTATIONS

20 BROWN EYED GIRL MORRISON, VAN

21 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

22 GOD GAVE ME YOU SHELTON, BLAKE

23 I DON'T DANCE BRICE, LEE

24 L-O-V-E COLE, NAT KING

25 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN
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26 I'LL BE MCCAIN, EDWIN

27 FOR THE LOVE OF MONEY O'JAYS

28 SHE'S EVERYTHING PAISLEY, BRAD

29 BLESS THE BROKEN ROAD RASCAL FLATTS

30 FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES BROOKS, GARTH

31 I'LL BE THERE JACKSON 5

32 AT LAST JAMES, ETTA

33 MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO

34 MONEY PINK FLOYD

35 I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY HOUSTON, WHITNEY

36 TAKE THE MONEY AND RUN MILLER BAND, STEVE

37 I'M YOURS MRAZ, JASON

38 HOW SWEET IT IS (TO BE LOVED BY YOU) TAYLOR, JAMES

39 IT'S YOUR LOVE MCGRAW, TIM WITH FAITH HILL

40 UNCHAINED MELODY RIGHTEOUS BROTHERS

41 WHY DON'T WE JUST DANCE TURNER, JOSH

42 WANTED HAYES, HUNTER

43 ALL MY LIFE K-CI & JOJO

44 OVER THE RAINBOW KAMAKAWIWO'OLE, ISRAEL 'IZ'

45 I NEED A DOLLAR ALOE BLACC

46 LOST IN THIS MOMENT BIG & RICH

47 WHATEVER IT IS BROWN BAND, ZAC

48 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA

49 HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARRELL

50 THIS I PROMISE YOU 'N SYNC

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 50 MOST REQUESTED LAST DANCE SONGS

1 DON’T STOP BELIEVIN’ JOURNEY

2 (I’VE HAD) THE TIME OF MY LIFE MEDLEY, BILL & JENNIFER WARNES

3 CLOSING TIME SEMISONIC

4 SAVE THE LAST DANCE FOR ME BUBLE, MICHAEL

5 SWEET CAROLINE DIAMOND, NEIL

6 LAST DANCE SUMMER, DONNA

7 FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES BROOKS, GARTH

8 PIANO MAN JOEL, BILLY

9 TAKE ME HOME TONIGHT MONEY, EDDIE

10 THINKING OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED

11 AT LAST JAMES, ETTA

12 BYE BYE BYE ‘N SYNC

13 WONDERFUL TONIGHT CLAPTON, ERIC

14 GLAD YOU CAME WANTED

15 ONE MORE TIME DAFT PUNK

16 SHOUT ISLEY BROTHERS

17 WAGON WHEEL OLD CROW MEDICINE SHOW

18 THE TIME (DIRTY BIT) BLACK EYED PEAS

19 I DON’T WANT THIS NIGHT TO END BRYAN, LUKE

20 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN

21 SHUT UP AND DANCE WALK THE MOON

22 WE ARE FAMILY SISTER SLEDGE

23 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD ARMSTRONG, LOUIS

24 WE ARE YOUNG FUN. FEAT. JANELLE MONAE

25 TIME OF YOUR LIFE (GOOD RIDDANCE) GREEN DAY

26 BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY QUEEN

27 HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARRELL

28 THIS WILL BE (AN EVERLASTING LOVE) COLE, NATALIE

29 NEW YORK, NEW YORK SINATRA, FRANK

30 I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING AEROSMITH

31 LET'S GET IT ON GAYE, MARVIN

32 YOUNG FOREVER JAY-Z FEAT. MR. HUDSON

33 I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY HOUSTON, WHITNEY

34 COME AWAY WITH ME JONES, NORAH

35 YOU ARE THE BEST THING LAMONTAGNE, RAY

36 DIE A HAPPY MAN RHETT, THOMAS

37 HOME SHARPE, EDWARD & THE MAGNETIC ZEROS

38 THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT SINATRA, FRANK

39 GOODNIGHT SWEETHEART SPANIELS

40 YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG AC/DC

41 LIVIN' ON A PRAYER BON JOVI

42 TAKE ME HOME, COUNTRY ROADS DENVER, JOHN

43 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA

44 TODAY WAS A FAIRYTALE SWIFT, TAYLOR

45 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

46 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE AMERICAN AUTHORS

47 ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE BEATLES

48 HEY JUDE BEATLES

49 LOVE ON TOP BEYONCE

50 I DON'T DANCE BRICE, LEE
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DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 40 MOST REQUESTED 
CEREMONY PROCESSIONAL SONGS

1 MARRY ME TRAIN

2 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA

3 CANON IN D PACHELBEL

4 OVER THE RAINBOW KAMAKAWIWO'OLE, ISRAEL 'IZ'

5 I CHOOSE YOU BAREILLES, SARA

6 HERE COMES THE SUN BEATLES

7 THINKING OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED

8 HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU GOULDING, ELLIE

9 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN

10 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE ADELE

11 FIRST DAY OF MY LIFE BRIGHT EYES

12 HO HEY LUMINEERS

13 BITTER SWEET SYMPHONY VERVE

14 WITHOUT YOU PIANO GUYS

15 HOPPIPOLLA SIGUR ROS

16 FORREST GUMP THEME SILVESTRI, ALAN

17 MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO

18 BLESS THE BROKEN ROAD RASCAL FLATTS

19 (EVERYTHING I DO) I DO IT FOR YOU ADAMS, BRYAN

20 YOU ARE THE BEST THING LAMONTAGNE, RAY

21 I WON'T GIVE UP MRAZ, JASON

22 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

23 FROM THIS MOMENT ON TWAIN, SHANIA

24 ONLY TIME ENYA

25 THEN PAISLEY, BRAD

26 CHRISTMAS CANON TRANS-SIBERIAN ORCHESTRA

27 ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE BEATLES

28 LOST IN THIS MOMENT BIG & RICH

29 ANGEL EYES BRICKMAN, JIM

30 BRIGHT ECHOSMITH

31 FALLING SLOWLY HANSARD, GLEN & MARKETA IRGLOVA

32 AT LAST JAMES, ETTA

33 THE ONE KODALINE

34 MAKING MEMORIES OF US URBAN, KEITH

35 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE AMERICAN AUTHORS

36 HOLOCENE BON IVER

37 EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL

38 ME AND YOU CHESNEY, KENNY

39 FLIGHTLESS BIRD, AMERICAN MOUTH IRON & WINE

40 HOME SHARPE, EDWARD & THE MAGNETIC ZEROS

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 40 MOST REQUESTED CEREMONY SONGS

1 MARRY ME TRAIN

2 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA

3 MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO

4 OVER THE RAINBOW KAMAKAWIWO’OLE, ISRAEL ‘IZ’

5 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE AMERICAN AUTHORS

6 ALL OF ME LEGEND, JOHN

7 SIGNED, SEALED, DELIVERED I’M YOURS WONDER, STEVIE

8 THINKING OUT LOUD SHEERAN, ED

9 I CHOOSE YOU BAREILLES, SARA

10 CANON IN D PACHELBEL

11 YOU ARE THE BEST THING LAMONTAGNE, RAY

12 I’M YOURS MRAZ, JASON

13 THIS WILL BE (AN EVERLASTING LOVE) COLE, NATALIE

14 HO HEY LUMINEERS

15 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE ADELE

16 I DO CAILLAT, COLBIE

17 YOU MAKE MY DREAMS COME TRUE HALL, DARYL & JOHN OATES

18 BETTER TOGETHER JOHNSON, JACK

19 FIRST DAY OF MY LIFE BRIGHT EYES

20 COME AWAY WITH ME JONES, NORAH

21 LUCKY MRAZ, JASON & COLBIE CAILLAT

22 AT LAST JAMES, ETTA

23 GOD GAVE ME YOU SHELTON, BLAKE

24 ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE BEATLES

25 HERE COMES THE SUN BEATLES

26 I WON'T GIVE UP MRAZ, JASON

27 EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL

28 YOU'RE MY BEST FRIEND QUEEN

29 BLESS THE BROKEN ROAD RASCAL FLATTS

30 HOME SHARPE, EDWARD & THE MAGNETIC ZEROS

31 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD ARMSTRONG, LOUIS

32 ON TOP OF THE WORLD IMAGINE DRAGONS

33 MAKING MEMORIES OF US URBAN, KEITH

34 CHAPEL OF LOVE DIXIE CUPS
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35 HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU GOULDING, ELLIE

36 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE PRESLEY, ELVIS

37 BEAUTIFUL DAY U2

38 BITTER SWEET SYMPHONY VERVE

39 HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARRELL

40 SKINNY LOVE BON IVER

DJ INTELLIGENCE® TOP 40 MOST REQUESTED 
CEREMONY PROCESSIONAL SONGS

1 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE AMERICAN AUTHORS

2 SIGNED, SEALED, DELIVERED I'M YOURS WONDER, STEVIE

3 MARRY YOU MARS, BRUNO

4 THIS WILL BE (AN EVERLASTING LOVE) COLE, NATALIE

5 YOU ARE THE BEST THING LAMONTAGNE, RAY

6 YOU MAKE MY DREAMS COME TRUE HALL, DARYL & JOHN OATES

7 ON TOP OF THE WORLD IMAGINE DRAGONS

8 I DO CAILLAT, COLBIE

9 ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE BEATLES

10 HOME SHARPE, EDWARD & THE MAGNETIC ZEROS

11 I CHOOSE YOU BAREILLES, SARA

12 OVER THE RAINBOW KAMAKAWIWO'OLE, ISRAEL 'IZ'

13 HAPPY WILLIAMS, PHARRELL

14 YOU'RE MY BEST FRIEND QUEEN

15 HO HEY LUMINEERS

16 I'M YOURS MRAZ, JASON

17 BEAUTIFUL DAY U2

18 LOVING YOU EASY BROWN BAND, ZAC

19 HERE COMES THE SUN BEATLES

20 I'M A BELIEVER SMASH MOUTH

21 HOW SWEET IT IS (TO BE LOVED BY YOU) TAYLOR, JAMES

22 SUGAR MAROON 5

23 GOOD LIFE ONEREPUBLIC

24 LET MY LOVE OPEN THE DOOR TOWNSHEND, PETE

25 LOVE ON TOP BEYONCE

26 I GOTTA FEELING BLACK EYED PEAS

27 FIRST DAY OF MY LIFE BRIGHT EYES

28 EVERYTHING BUBLE, MICHAEL

29 SAY HEY (I LOVE YOU) FRANTI, MICHAEL & SPEARHEAD

30 AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH GAYE, MARVIN & TAMMI TERRELL

31 MARRY ME TRAIN

32 GOD GAVE ME YOU SHELTON, BLAKE

33 EVERYTHING IS AWESOME!!!! TEGAN & SARAH FEAT. THE LONELY ISLAND

34 SWEET DISPOSITION TEMPER TRAP

35 HAPPY TOGETHER TURTLES

36 BITTER SWEET SYMPHONY VERVE

37 LOST IN THIS MOMENT BIG & RICH

38 FOREVER BROWN, CHRIS

39 BETTER TOGETHER JOHNSON, JACK

40 A THOUSAND YEARS PERRI, CHRISTINA
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